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M C Modi Educational Trust
# 5-4-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

GST Computation
1-Dec-2018 to 31-Dec-2018

Page'l
1-Dec-2018 to 31-Dec-2018

Returns Summary
Total number of vouchers for the period

lncluded in returns
Pafticipating in retum tables 20
No direct inplication in return tables 0

Not relevant for returns

lncomplete/Mismatch in information (to be resolved)

42
1l

14
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Particulars

Outward Supplies

Local Sales
v Taxable

Sales Taxable

Sales Taxable @ 18%

Taxable Value lntegrated
Tax

Amount

4,34,724.00

4,34,724.00

4,34,724.00
4,34,721.00

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

39,125.16

39,125.16

39,125.16

39,125.16

3s,?s.16
39,125.16

39.125.16

39,125.16

78,250.32

78,250.3'
78.250.32
78,250 ii)

Total Outward Supplies 4,34,724.O0 39,125.16 39,125.16 78,250.32

4,34,724.00 39,125.16 39,125.16 78,2s0.]2Total Liability
lnwa rd Supplies

Local Purchase

Taxable

Purchase Taxable

Purchase Taxable @ 18%

Exempted

Purchase From llnregbtered Dealer- Taxab e

35,250.00

1,500.00

1500.00

1,540.00

33,750.00

33,750.00

135.00

135.00

135.00

135.00

135.00

135.00

135.00

135.00

270.00

270.04

270.OO

270.00

27 0.o0Total lnput Tax Credit 135.00 13s.00

GSTR-38

Total lnward Supplies 35,250.00 135.00 135.00 270.0G

35,250.00




